
W I L D  S T E M  C O .  C L U B

Monthly |

Bi-Weekly |

Weekly |

SMALL- Mixed flowers

MEDIUM - Mixed flowers

LARGE- Mixed flowers

SMALL- Wrap or Vase

MEDIUM - Wrap or Vase

LARGE- Wrap or Vase

$49

$67

$84

$99

$133

$167

SMALL- Mixed flowers

MEDIUM - Mixed flowers

LARGE- Mixed flowers

$198

$266

$334

Subscription prices are 15% off regular prices & billed every 4 weeks.
All vases must be returned during next scheduled delivery.

M o n t h l y  F l o r a l  S u b s c r i p t i o n s

Prices include free local delivery. Additional fee for non-local deliveries.

Fresh flowers delivered once a month

Fresh flowers delivered twice a month

Fresh flowers delivered weekly

CLUB
Join the


