



WILD STEM CO. CLUB

Monthly Floral Subscriptions

	Monthly	/ Fresh flowers delivered once a month
AA		

SMALL- Wrap or Vase	\$49
MEDIUM - Wrap or Vase	\$67
LARGE- Wrap or Vase	\$84

Bi-Weekly	/ Fresh flowers delivered twice a month

SMALL- Mixed flowers	\$99
MEDIUM - Mixed flowers	\$133
LARGE- Mixed flowers	\$167

Weekly	Fresh flowers delivered weekly

SMALL- Mixed flowers	\$198
MEDIUM - Mixed flowers	\$266
LARGE- Mixed flowers	\$334

Subscription prices are 15% off regular prices & billed every 4 weeks.

All vases must be returned during next scheduled delivery.

Prices include free local delivery. Additional fee for non-local deliveries.